
Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Qualifiche

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 88 BALESTRI L. 2:23.096
Migliore

1 2:49.593 + 26.497 16:01:02.806  33,964

2 2:27.962 + 04.866 16:03:30.768  38,929

3 2:23.200 + 00.104 16:05:53.968  40,223

4 3:32.125 + 1:09.029 16:09:26.093  27,154

5 2:30.336 + 07.240 16:11:56.429  38,314

6 2:23.096 --------- 16:14:19.525  40,253

 Po. 2 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 05.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.478 + 27.255 16:01:07.192  32,825

2 2:34.965 + 06.742 16:03:42.157  37,170

3 2:30.953 + 02.730 16:06:13.110  38,158

4 2:31.961 + 03.738 16:08:45.071  37,904

5 3:38.643 + 1:10.420 16:12:23.714  26,344

6 2:28.223 --------- 16:14:51.937  38,860

 Po. 3 - # 164 TONI T. + 06.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.549 + 23.883 16:01:02.069  33,189

2 3:04.537 + 34.871 16:04:06.606  31,213

3 2:36.924 + 07.258 16:06:43.530  36,706

4 2:32.893 + 03.227 16:09:16.423  37,673

5 2:32.874 + 03.208 16:11:49.297  37,678

6 2:29.666 --------- 16:14:18.963  38,486

 Po. 4 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 07.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.323 + 25.125 16:01:06.162  32,854

2 2:33.201 + 03.003 16:03:39.363  37,598

3 2:32.046 + 01.848 16:06:11.409  37,883

4 2:30.198 --------- 16:08:41.607  38,349

5 2:30.572 + 00.374 16:11:12.179  38,254

6 2:31.255 + 01.057 16:13:43.434  38,081

 Po. 5 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 08.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.198 + 20.000 16:01:07.829  33,645

2 2:35.618 + 04.420 16:03:43.447  37,014

3 2:32.049 + 00.851 16:06:15.496  37,883

4 2:31.198 --------- 16:08:46.694  38,096

5 2:33.926 + 02.728 16:11:20.620  37,421

6 2:52.443 + 21.245 16:14:13.063  33,402

 Po. 6 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 10.452
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.935 + 26.387 16:01:15.882  32,012

2 2:39.730 + 06.182 16:03:55.612  36,061

3 2:53.652 + 20.104 16:06:49.264  33,170

4 2:34.435 + 00.887 16:09:23.699  37,297

5 2:33.892 + 00.344 16:11:57.591  37,429

6 2:33.548 --------- 16:14:31.139  37,513

 Po. 7 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 10.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.120 + 23.556 16:01:09.649  32,520

2 2:37.217 + 03.653 16:03:46.866  36,637

3 2:36.736 + 03.172 16:06:23.602  36,750

4 2:35.800 + 02.236 16:08:59.402  36,970

5 2:59.485 + 25.921 16:11:58.887  32,092

6 2:33.564 --------- 16:14:32.451  37,509

 Po. 8 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 11.051
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.042 + 23.895 16:01:12.735  32,352

2 2:38.913 + 04.766 16:03:51.648  36,246

3 2:36.740 + 02.593 16:06:28.388  36,749

4 2:35.558 + 01.411 16:09:03.946  37,028

5 2:35.839 + 01.692 16:11:39.785  36,961

6 2:34.147 --------- 16:14:13.932  37,367

 Po. 9 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 12.149
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.968 + 25.723 16:01:17.350  31,829

2 2:44.715 + 09.470 16:04:02.065  34,969

3 2:37.607 + 02.362 16:06:39.672  36,547

4 2:35.251 + 00.006 16:09:14.923  37,101

5 3:20.242 + 45.997 16:12:35.165  28,765

6 2:35.245 --------- 16:15:10.410  37,103

 Po. 10 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 25.395
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.494 + 14.003 16:01:21.157  31,563

2 2:51.805 + 03.314 16:04:12.962  33,526

3 2:48.920 + 00.429 16:07:01.882  34,099

4 2:48.491 --------- 16:09:50.373  34,186

5 3:05.986 + 17.495 16:12:56.359  30,970

6 2:49.560 + 01.069 16:15:45.919  33,970

Fastest lap: 2:23.096
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